6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
I
Utility
Railroad
Primary Road
Secondary Road
Woods Road
Lake
6 Hydrology
  MAP LEGEND
Species Codes
CG = Campground
FP = Food Plot
HP = Hardwood / Pine
LL = Longleaf Pine
MH = Mixed Hardwood
MP = Mixed Pine
PH = Pine / Hardwood
LK = Pond
Ridge GroveTract
122 +/- Acres
Chambers County, AL